
34Z Appalachian State University Academy Middle Fork

Talana Bell                     

Clint Coffey

belltj@appstate.edu                 

coffeycg1@appstate.edu

828-262-2070          

828.262.6114 Sandi Jones jonesso@appstate.edu 828-262-2070          

50Z Catamount School David Steinbicker bdsteinbicker@email.wcu.edu

828-227-3304                      

828-227-3112 Kimberly Smith kksmith@wcu.edu                                            828-227-3541                

60Z Niner University Elementary School Gina Smith gcsmith@uncc.edu 704-687-5305 Heather B. McLendon heather.mclendon@uncc.edu 704-687-5816

65Z D.C. Virgo Preparatory Academy Keith Westcott westcottk@uncw.edu 910-962-7315 919-357-4745 Joy Childs                      John Lengyel

childsj@uncw.edu                      

lengyelj@uncw.edu

910-962-2740                 

910.962.3538

74Z ECU Lab School Meagan Thornton thorntonm@ecu.edu 252-328-1003 Petula Rose ROSEP@ecu.edu  252-328-4143

79Z Moss Street Partnership School Mary Hughes mrhughe3@uncg.edu 336-334-5115

94Z Northeast Regional School Biotech/Agri Debra  Baggett dbaggett@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-830-4200 x4250 252-341-5090 Renee Dunn rdunn@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-830-4252

LAB and Regional Schools Financial Contacts for Year End Datafile Processing as of January 3, 2022
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 828-262-7312

678-773-1817

252-531-1465


